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.\ ISSF WORLD CUP
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
BAKU, AZE
27 MAY - 07 JUN 2022

ISSF

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS TEAM MEN
QUALIFICATION STAGE 1

FRI 3 JUN 2022, START TIME 09:00

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

13

14

15

17

18

19

21

22

23

25

26

27

1037

1040

1043

1432

1433

1434

1518

1526

1527

1968

1976

1989

MAIR Tobias

RUMPLER Gernot

THUM Andreas

GURJAR Goldi

KUMAR Deepak

KUSALE Swapnil

ENDOH Masaya

SHIMADA Atsushi

SHIMIZU Akihito

HALKIN Oleksandr

KULISH Serhiy

TSARKOQV Oleh
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

29

30

31

33

34

35

37

38

39

42

43

44

46

47

48

50

1208

1209

1210

1707

1711

1715

1096

1099

1106

1625

1627

1633

1596

1600

1608

1015

MARICIC Miran

MIKULJAN Andrija

SIKAVICA Josip

BERNHOFT-OSA Tobias

NORDHAGEN Vegard

VOSS Martin Nesvik

ALI Md

CHOWDHURY Shovon

ROBIUL Md Robiul Islam

ALANAZI Abdulaziz Khalid Z

ALANAZI Faiz Saafaq G

ALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman

Saad A

KIM Jonghyun

KIM Sangdo

MO Daiseong

DAVIS Michael Edward

Andrew
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

51

52

54

55

56

58

59

60

62

63

64

66

67

68

1020

1022

1144

1159

1160

1561

1573

1578

1453

1458

1465

1916

1917

1919

ROSSITER Jack

SAMPSON Dane

ABDULJABBAR Husain

BIN TURKI Naser

HAJI Mahmood

MALINOVSKIY Konstantin

USSEINOQV Islam

YURKOV Yuriy

GHAREBAGHI Hadi

NEKOUNAM Amir
Mohammad

SEDAGHAT Mahyar

TORTUNGPANICH Napis

VONGSUKDEE
Thongphaphum

WIJAN Supalerk
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Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
Total

Total [Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 14; Targets available: 59 (11-39;41-70)

Legend E88BFB52
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (6/2/2022 9:22:38 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (5/31/2022 3:09:57 PM)
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